Job: Approval: Type:
Path Light MODEL PA1
12/120V, 4W LED
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
Example: PA1A - PAT - STD - STD - 360 - FR - MO1-S3-12 - 120 - 12 - 131
©2002-2016 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 12/30/16
Construction: Aluminum, brass, or stainless steel
with 18-8 stainless steel hardware. Also available

GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
CLA - Clear Anodized (PA1A only)
NAT - Natural (PA1B, PA1C, & PA1S only)
POL - Polished (PA1B & PA1S only)
AGE - Aged (PA1B only)
BRU - Brushed (PA1S only)
                  Mount 2
SN - Nipple Only (No Mount & No Cap) 4
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction with Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction with Transformer (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (Not available with PA1S. 36” max. stem)